g
e
e
L
W
T
0.1                       1                         10                      100                    1000                  10000
Frequency (kHz)

0.2 to 0.5
© Copyright 2010 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2010 Mouser Electronics
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Murata
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC) Tol.± Temperature
Coefficient
Price Each Reel
Quantity
Price per
Piece1 50 100 500
81-GRM155R60J105KE19 GRM155R60J105KE19D 1.0  6.3 10% X5R .06 .04 .038 .022 10000 .006
81-GRM155R61A105KE15 GRM155R61A105KE15D 1.0  10 10% X5R .07 .05 .043 .025 10000 .011
81-GRM155F50J105ZE01 GRM155F50J105ZE01D 1.0  6.3 +80% -20% Y5V .05 .03 .027 .016 10000 .007
81-GRM188R70J105KA01 GRM188R70J105KA01D 1.0 6.3 10% X7R .30 .18 .11 .094 4000 .057
81-GRM188R71A105KA61 GRM188R71A105KA61D 1.0 10 10% X7R .31 .26 .18 .106 4000 .052
81-GRM188R71C105KA12 GRM188R71C105KA12D 1.0 16 10% X7R .31 .26 .18 .106 4000 .052
81-GRM185R60J105KE21 GRM185R60J105KE21D 1.0 6.3 10% X5R .17 .08 .079 .072 4000 .067
81-GRM39R105K6.3 GRM188R60J105KA01D 1.0 6.3 10% X5R .14 .06 .036 .016 4000 .008
81-GRM185R61A105KE36 GRM185R61A105KE36D 1.0 10 10% X5R .15 .11 .088 .051 4000 .023
81-GRM39R105K10 GRM188R61A105KA61D 1.0 10 10% X5R .18 .06 .036 .021 4000 .009
81-GRM185R61C105KE44 GRM185R61C105KE44D 1.0 16 10% X5R .15 .11 .088 .051 4000 .023
81-GRM39R105K16 GRM188R61C105KA93D 1.0 16 10% X5R .07 .05 .044 .025 4000 .009
81-GRM188R61E105KA12 GRM188R61E105KA12D 1.0 25 10% X5R .08 .06 .051 .029 4000 .013
81-GRM39Y105Z10D GRM188F51A105ZA01D 1.0 10 +80%-20% Y5V .10 .04 .028 .013 4000 .006
81-GRM188F51C105ZA01 GRM188F51C105ZA01D 1.0 16 +80%-20% Y5V .10 .04 .028 .016 4000 .007
81-GRM188F51E105ZA12 GRM188F51E105ZA12D 1.0 25 +80%-20% Y5V .07 .05 .042 .024 4000 .011
81-GRM188R71A225KE15 GRM188R71A225KE15D 2.2 10 10% X7R .41 .30 .22 .12 4000 .057
81-GRM185R60J225KE26 GRM185R60J225KE26D 2.2 6.3 10% X5R .17 .13 .10 .058 4000 .026
81-GRM18R60J225KE19D GRM188R60J225KE19D 2.2 6.3 10% X5R .33 .24 .20 .159 4000 .021
81-GRM188R60J225KE01 GRM188R60J225KE01D 2.2 6.3 10% X5R .40 .17 .104 .06 4000 .029
81-GRM188R61A225KE34 GRM188R61A225KE34D 2.2 10 10% X5R .17 .13 .10 .058 4000 .022
81-GRM188R61C225KE15 GRM188R61C225KE15D 2.2 16 10% X5R .18 .14 .108 .062 4000 .03
81-GRM18F50J225ZE01D GRM188F50J225ZE01D 2.2 6.3 +80%-20% Y5V .11 .08 .065 .037 4000 .017
81-GRM188F51A225ZE01 GRM188F51A225ZE01D 2.2 10 +80%-20% Y5V .11 .08 .065 .037 4000 .017
81-GRM18R60J475KE19D GRM188R60J475KE19D 4.7 6.3 10% X5R .16 .14 .085 .049 4000 .024
81-GRM188F50J475ZE20 GRM188F50J475ZE20D 4.7 6.3 +80%-20% Y5V .12 .09 .074 .042 4000 .021
81-GRM188F51A475ZE20 GRM188F51A475ZE20D 4.7 10 +80%-20% Y5V .12 .09 .074 .042 4000 .021
81-GRM188R60G106ME47 GRM188R60G106ME47D 10 4 20% X5R .63 .56 .377 .217 4000 .081
81-GRM188R60J106ME47 GRM188R60J106ME47D 10 6.3 20% X5R .63 .56 .377 .217 4000 .06
81-GRM188R60G226ME0L GRM188R60G226MEA0L 22 4 20% X5R .26 .20 .18 .17 4000 .06
81-GRM40X105K10L GRM21BR71A105KA01L 1.0  10 10% X7R .11 .10 .063 .037 3000 .018
81-GRM40X105K16K GRM21BR71C105KA01K 1.0  16 10% X7R .15 .10 .063 .036 10000 .015
81-GRM40X105K16L GRM21BR71C105KA01L 1.0  16 10% X7R .15 .10 .063 .036 3000 .017
81-GRM21BR71E105KA99 GRM21BR71E105KA99L 1.0  25 10% X7R .20 .16 .12 .067 3000 .027
81-GRM21F51C105ZA01D GRM219F51C105ZA01D 1.0  16 +80% -20% Y5V .07 .05 .043 .025 4000 .013
81-GRM40Y105Z16L GRM21BF51C105ZA01L 1.0  16 +80% -20% Y5V .11 .08 .06 .05 3000 .029
81-GRM21F51E105ZA01D GRM219F51E105ZA01D 1.0  25 +80% -20% Y5V .07 .05 .043 .025 4000 .013
81-GRM21F51H105ZA12L GRM21BF51H105ZA12L 1.0  50 +80% -20% Y5V .10 .09 .06 .034 3000 .017
81-GRM21R60J225KA01L GRM21BR60J225KA01L 2.2  6.3 10% X5R .21 .16 .124 .056 3000 .027
81-GRM21R61C225KA88L GRM21BR61C225KA88L 2.2  16 10% X5R .26 .22 .155 .089 3000 .041
81-GRM219R61C225K88D GRM219R61C225KA88D 2.2  16 10% X5R .50 .43 .32 .159 4000 .077
81-GRM219R61E225K GRM219R61E225KA12D 2.2  25 10% X5R .49 .35 .275 .155 4000 .076
81-GRM21R60J226ME39L GRM21BR60J226ME39L 22  6.3 20% X5R .40 .30 .171 .115 3000 .058
81-GRM21BR71A225KA01 GRM21BR71A225KA01L 2.2  10 10% X7R .19 .15 .114 .066 3000 .027
81-GRM21BR71C225KA12 GRM21BR71C225KA12L 2.2  16 10% X7R .29 .24 .21 .121 3000 .058
81-GRM21BR71E225KA73 GRM21BR71E225KA73L 2.2  25 10% X7R .38 .25 .22 .131 3000 .11
81-GRM40Y5V225Z010AL GRM21BF51A225ZA01L 2.2  10 +80% -20% Y5V .23 .11 .07 .04 3000 .02
81-GRM40Y5V225Z016AL GRM21BF51C225ZA01L 2.2  16 +80% -20% Y5V .23 .11 .065 .037 3000 .018
81-GRM40Y225Z25L GRM21BF51E225ZA01L 2.2  25 +80% -20% Y5V .13 .10 .08 .05 3000 .02
81-GRM21BR60J335K GRM21BR60J335KA11L 3.3  6.3 10% X5R .58 .41 .34 .20 3000 .08
Mindy
Highlight